
Introductory Level Test A

 (C) El-Ramey, 

Rip TideHayden Lytton 69.063% 1110.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019249

Introductory Level Test C

 (C) El-Ramey, 

Dr KenneySimone Cobbett 70.250% 1140.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019253

Hopewell CountessSallie Perry 67.000% 2134.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019273

Training Level Test 1

 (C) El-Ramey, 

Briars Of BuchananSabrina Carmichael 58.846% 1153.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019217

Training Level Test 2

 (C) El-Ramey, 

Impress SVNMartine C Duff 71.034% 1206.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019294

Bold InkElaine Owensby 67.241% 2195.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019300

Training Level Test 3 Q

 (C) El-Ramey, 

LoreleiDarrell Vaughn 67.759% 1196.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019264

IkonElizabeth Martin 63.793% 2185.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019276

Butterfinger BonanzaTiffany Kingston 61.207% 3177.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019298

KingpinGenette Mcshane 60.517% 4175.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019219

Briars Of BuchananSabrina Carmichael 56.207% 5163.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019217

First Level Test 1

 (C) El-Ramey, 

Lexington IiAlison Eastman-lawler 67.759% 1196.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019291

Galatea HuAmy Winnen 67.414% 2195.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019231

In My FeelingsMaren Elise Fouche-hanson 67.069% 3194.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019239

MerlinPippa Moon 67.069% 4194.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019258

Fortunate WindDr Doris Westhoff 64.828% 5188.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019278

Ace This ImpressionBrittany Jamison 62.586% 6181.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019287

Mieneke T.Amy Schmidt 60.172% 7174.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019238

First Level Test 2

 (C) El-Ramey, 

Lexington IiAlison Eastman-lawler 68.286% 1239.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019291

MerlinPippa Moon 67.286% 2235.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019258

Dionysus MfJulio Mendoza Loor 66.857% 3234.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019246

Bold InkElaine Owensby 62.714% 4219.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019300

Little Red CorvetteDominique Matos 62.143% 5217.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2019266

Plan BCindy Wood 61.143% 6214.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019201

Mieneke T.Amy Schmidt 57.286% 7200.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019238
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First Level Test 3 Q

 (C) El-Ramey, 

CharlemagneNuno Santos 68.611% 1247.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019262

In My FeelingsMaren Elise Fouche-hanson 68.194% 1245.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019239

FinesseAmber Gipp 65.972% 2237.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019277

WegazMogie Bearden-muller 65.139% 3234.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019233

Galatea HuAmy Winnen 64.861% 2233.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019231

OrionSherry Pues 61.528% 3221.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019263

MadamoiselleJanet Bocchichio 61.111% 4220.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019268

Plan BCindy Wood 58.056% 5209.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019201

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Norris, 

FinesseAmber Gipp 70.270% 1260.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019277

Soulmate's Dixie BelleKylie Cahoon 64.459% 2238.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019297

This Bids For YouSarah Lohnes 61.892% 3229.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019275

WegazMogie Bearden-muller 61.351% 4227.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019233

Monte CarloMarianne Stankiewicz 56.622% 5209.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019259

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Norris, 

Soulmate's Dixie BelleKylie Cahoon 61.463% 1252.0OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2019297

Second Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Norris, 

WunderschonMarianne Stankiewicz 66.190% 1278.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019267

Into Thin AirJessica Schultz 65.952% 2277.0Second Level, Test 3 2019293

EsperadorPippa Moon 64.524% 3271.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019257

VeniLou Roth 59.286% 4249.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019270

Third Level Test 1

 (C) El-Ramey, 

Cappuccino TymeCharlotte Bayley-schindelholz 66.081% 1244.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019295

Dynamic MFHayden Lytton 65.541% 1242.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 2019250

Dream Of DiamondsLisa Darden 60.000% 2222.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019271

EsperadorPippa Moon 59.189% 2219.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019257

Don DucatiMyron Langer 58.108% 3215.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019242

Mika FffLauren Ochs 56.757% 3210.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019222

EdelmannCarolyn Wehle 55.946% 4207.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019290

Third Level Test 2

 (C) El-Ramey, 

Wolford ParkLaura Abner 68.289% 1259.5OpenThird Level, Test 2 2019272

Florante YFKim Pate 54.868% 2208.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 2019203

Ilustrado AS IISusan Neilson 38.421% 3146.0OpenThird Level, Test 2 2019247

Monday, April 8, 2019 9:41 AM Page 2 of 7www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Amber Lee - Stable View Farm



Third Level Test 3 Q

 (C) El-Ramey, 

FalkonerHelle Goodrich 62.625% 1250.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019251

JaneroNuno Santos 61.625% 2246.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019281

Florante YFKim Pate 58.125% 3232.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019203

EdelmannCarolyn Wehle 55.125% 4220.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019290

VeniLou Roth 54.125% 5216.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019270

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Norris, 

Hero BhsJustine Wilson 66.667% 1260.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019227

BonecoMelissa Vaughn 65.769% 2256.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019215

Gaio Do ZambujalNuno Santos 64.359% 3251.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019288

De KilconorNuno Santos 64.231% 4250.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019286

Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) Norris, 

MauiSusan Shelton 55.526% 1211.0OpenFourth Level, Test 2 2019289

Fourth Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Norris, 

Hero BhsJustine Wilson 62.778% 1226.0OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019227

FantaseaCarol Brewer 60.972% 2219.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019274

LeroyAlice Ohlandt 57.083% 3205.5JR/YRFourth Level, Test 3 2019223

TalismanLisi Tibrea 56.944% 4205.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019244

Stravinski 7Micayla Kane 53.472% 5192.5JR/YRFourth Level, Test 3 2019261

FEI Prix St. Georges Q

 (C) Norris, 

DonneurKatherine Lewis 69.118% 1235.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018285

Show BoatJulio Mendoza Loor 68.382% 1232.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018236

David Bowie MfJulio Mendoza Loor 67.206% 2228.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018245

Erludine DvbJustine Wilson 66.324% 3225.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018226

Wanda Of Black PearlJulio Mendoza Loor 63.235% 4215.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018237

FantaseaCarol Brewer 62.206% 2211.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018274

French KissDruanne Hall 60.735% 3206.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018255

Pallas InteragroDagney Crowley 59.265% 4201.5JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2018240

KazioAmy Blunt 57.941% 5197.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018214

Don DiabloSerene Pifer 54.559% 6185.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018260

AmbarMikaela Engert 53.235% 5181.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018243

FEI Intermediare I Q

 (C) Norris, 

FijiKatelyn Berube 64.706% 1220.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2018252
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FEI Intermediare II Q

 (C) Norris, 

AcontoCarolyn Wehle 65.882% 1224.0OpenFEI Intermediate II 2018221

Centeno XiiBarbara Bonk 63.088% 2214.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2018279

Antros SJustine Wilson 61.912% 3210.5OpenFEI Intermediate II 2018225

DarteschCamilla Van Liew 61.324% 4208.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2018248

FEI Grand Prix Q

 (C) Norris, 

Unlimited CCharlotte Bayley-schindelholz 66.957% 1308.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018283

ChardonnayJulio Mendoza Loor 65.870% 2303.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018234

AcontoCarolyn Wehle 65.761% 3302.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018221

Fancy Pants PhillipSusan Shelton 60.870% 4280.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018254

LeandroRonald Trotter 59.348% 5273.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2018299

BriggsBrittany Jamison 56.196% 6258.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018284

Tomorrows SunKathleen Betzel 55.543% 7255.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2018228

USEF/FEI ParaEquestrian TOC

 (C) El-Ramey, 

ZoeyMeghan Benge 64.412% 1219.0OpenFEI Para III Team 2017269

FEI TOC Q

 (C) Norris, 

Heroic TimesJulio Mendoza Loor 61.029% 1207.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018235

Introductory Level Test C

 (C) Norris, 

Dr KenneySimone Cobbett 69.000% 1138.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019253

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Norris, 

LoreleiMarilyn Theesfeld 55.769% 1145.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019265

Training Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Norris, 

IkonElizabeth Martin 62.759% 1182.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019276

KingpinGenette Mcshane 58.621% 2170.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019219

First Level Test 1

 (C) Norris, 

Galatea HuAmy Winnen 64.655% 1187.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019231

Ace This ImpressionBrittany Jamison 59.828% 2173.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019287

Mika FffNicole Mcnally 59.310% 3172.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019220

Mieneke T.Amy Schmidt 58.621% 4170.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019238
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First Level Test 2

 (C) Norris, 

SambuccoJocelyn Deschene 66.857% 1234.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019256

Bold InkElaine Owensby 62.714% 2219.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019300

Plan BCindy Wood 62.571% 3219.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019201

First Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Norris, 

CharlemagneNuno Santos 71.528% 1257.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019262

WegazMogie Bearden-muller 70.417% 2253.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019233

FinesseAmber Gipp 68.889% 3248.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019277

Fortunate WindDr Doris Westhoff 66.667% 1240.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019278

Galatea HuAmy Winnen 66.528% 2239.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019231

OrionSherry Pues 64.444% 3232.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019263

Plan BCindy Wood 62.083% 4223.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019201

MadamoiselleJanet Bocchichio 60.000% 5216.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019268

Austin MgJohanna Maroot 57.778% 4208.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019229

Second Level Test 1

 (C) El-Ramey, 

SambuccoJocelyn Deschene 63.784% 1236.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019256

FinesseAmber Gipp 62.432% 2231.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019277

This Bids For YouSarah Lohnes 61.892% 3229.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019275

Monte CarloMarianne Stankiewicz 61.486% 4227.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019259

Bob To NowherePippa Moon 60.405% 5223.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019216

Austin MgJohanna Maroot 58.243% 6215.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019229

Second Level Test 2

 (C) El-Ramey, 

Bob To NowherePippa Moon 62.195% 1255.0OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2019216

Second Level Test 3 Q

 (C) El-Ramey, 

Into Thin AirJessica Schultz 64.762% 1272.0Second Level, Test 3 2019293

WunderschonMarianne Stankiewicz 60.595% 2254.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019267

VeniLou Roth 54.167% 3227.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019270

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Norris, 

EsperadorPippa Moon 67.432% 1249.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019257

EdelmannCarolyn Wehle 65.541% 2242.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019290

Dynamic MFHayden Lytton 63.784% 3236.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 2019250

Cappuccino TymeCarol Hannaford 63.649% 4235.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019296

LikeslancealotPippa Moon 62.973% 5233.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019218

Don DucatiMyron Langer 60.135% 6222.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019242
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Third Level Test 2

 (C) Norris, 

Florante YFKim Pate 62.237% 1236.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 2019203

Day StarrLela Wulf 57.105% 2217.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 2019224

Third Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Norris, 

FalkonerHelle Goodrich 68.875% 1275.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019251

JaneroNuno Santos 68.125% 2272.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019281

EdelmannCarolyn Wehle 63.000% 3252.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019290

RancheroTeresa Long 61.625% 4246.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019280

LikeslancealotPippa Moon 60.875% 5243.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019218

Florante YFKim Pate 60.500% 6242.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019203

Day StarrLela Wulf 57.625% 7230.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019224

VeniLou Roth 55.625% 8222.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019270

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) El-Ramey, 

De KilconorNuno Santos 66.667% 1260.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019286

BonecoMelissa Vaughn 64.103% 2250.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019215

Hero BhsJustine Wilson 63.333% 3247.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019227

Gaio Do ZambujalNuno Santos 61.795% 4241.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019288

BraveheartJohanna Maroot 57.308% 5223.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019230

Fourth Level Test 3 Q

 (C) El-Ramey, 

Hero BhsJustine Wilson 60.556% 1218.0OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019227

Stravinski 7Micayla Kane 55.139% 2198.5JR/YRFourth Level, Test 3 2019261

FEI Prix St. Georges Q

 (C) El-Ramey, 

Wanda Of Black PearlJulio Mendoza Loor 67.647% 1230.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018237

RegentShawna Harding 66.618% 2226.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018282

Erludine DvbJustine Wilson 63.529% 3216.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018226

Show BoatJulio Mendoza Loor 63.235% 4215.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018236

David Bowie MfJulio Mendoza Loor 62.353% 5212.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018245

KazioAmy Blunt 61.912% 1210.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018214

French KissDruanne Hall 60.735% 2206.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018255

FantaseaCarol Brewer 60.441% 3205.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018274

Pallas InteragroDagney Crowley 59.265% 4201.5JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2018240

AmbarMikaela Engert 55.735% 6189.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018243

Don DiabloSerene Pifer 51.471% 5175.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018260
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FEI Intermediare II Q

 (C) El-Ramey, 

Antros SJustine Wilson 64.412% 1219.0OpenFEI Intermediate II 2018225

AcontoCarolyn Wehle 61.029% 2207.5OpenFEI Intermediate II 2018221

Centeno XiiBarbara Bonk 60.441% 3205.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2018279

DarteschCamilla Van Liew 54.559% 4185.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2018248

FEI Grand Prix Q

 (C) El-Ramey, 

Unlimited CCharlotte Bayley-schindelholz 63.913% 1294.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018283

AcontoCarolyn Wehle 59.130% 2272.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018221

WinstonAnne Margaret Meyers 56.848% 3261.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018292

BriggsBrittany Jamison 54.783% 4252.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018284

LeandroRonald Trotter 50.870% 5234.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2018299

Tomorrows SunKathleen Betzel 49.348% 6227.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2018228

USEF/FEI ParaEquestrian TOC

 (C) Norris, 

ZoeyMeghan Benge 63.529% 1216.0OpenFEI Para III Individual 2018269

FEI TOC Q

 (C) El-Ramey, 

Heroic TimesJulio Mendoza Loor 60.294% 1205.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018235

FEI Freestyle TOC Q

 (C) El-Ramey, 

ChardonnayJulio Mendoza Loor 69.850% 1279.4OpenFEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017234
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